Data Sheet MS-06273
PP Melt Blown
Cartridge filter
Description
MS
®
PP Melt Blown cartridge filters proven to remove
99.98% of the contaminants at their micron rating. They

liquids other than water, multiply differential pressure
by fluid viscosity (cP)
Cartridge Ordering Information
Filter Media
PP=Polypropylene
Length (inches)
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
Micron Ratings
100=1μm
500=5μm
1000=10μm
2000=20μm
3000=30μm
5000=50μm
Core
P=PP
For Example:
CRMPP0100022
PP Melt Blown cartridge filter, 10”length, 0.22μm